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Week 1 Games

127.00 Jay's Jackals 94.00 Jason's Spartans
102.00 Bish's BullDogs 91.00 Biggie's Burners
100.00 Mike's Mafia 112.00 Tim's Tornadoes
108.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts 119.00 Roullier RoughRiders
Week 2 Games

72.00 Biggie's Burners 122.00 Roullier RoughRiders

64.00 Jay's Jackals 92.00 Mike's Mafia
106.00 Jason's Spartans 124.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts
134.00 Bish's BullDogs 66.00 Tim's Tornadoes
Week 3 Games

97.00 Jay's Jackals 103.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts

74.00 Jason's Spartans 95.00 Biggie's Burners

63.00 Roullier RoughRiders 113.00 Tim's Tornadoes
106.00 Mike's Mafia 116.00 Bish's BullDogs
Week 4 Games

87.00 Biggie's Burners 119.00 Tim's Tornadoes
113.00 Jay's Jackals 123.00 Mike's Mafia
121.00 Jason's Spartans 83.00 Bish's BullDogs
110.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts 81.00 Roullier RoughRiders
Week 5 Games
100.00 Jay's Jackals 102.00 Roullier RoughRiders

63.00 Jason's Spartans 63.00 Biggie's Burners

Tie Breaker: Jason's Spartans (24.00 - 8.00)

77.00 Mike's Mafia 105.00 Tim's Tornadoes

98.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts 78.00 Bish's BullDogs
Week 6 Games

94.00 Jay's Jackals 129.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts

74.00 Jason's Spartans 76.00 Roullier RoughRiders
145.00 Bish's BullDogs 104.00 Tim's Tornadoes

75.00 Mike's Mafia 66.00 Biggie's Burners
Week 7 Games

62.00 Biggie's Burners 73.00 Tim's Tornadoes
110.00 Jay's Jackals 111.00 Jason's Spartans
107.00 Mike's Mafia 76.00 Roullier RoughRiders
138.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts 119.00 Bish's BullDogs
Week 8 Games

91.00 Jay's Jackals 105.00 Bish's BullDogs

73.00 Jason's Spartans 99.00 Roullier RoughRiders

72.00 Mike's Mafia 100.00 Biggie's Burners

98.00 Kubhr's Killer Krauts 97.00 Tim's Tornadoes
Week 9 Games

91.00 Biggie's Burners 104.00 Roullier RoughRiders
101.00 Jay's Jackals 114.00 Tim's Tornadoes
126.00 Jason's Spartans 162.00 Bish's BullDogs

93.00 Mike's Mafia 88.00 Kubhr's Killer Krauts
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Week 10 Games

114.00 Jay's Jackals
96.00 Jason's Spartans
93.00 Roullier RoughRiders
65.00 Mike's Mafia

Week 11 Games

92.00 Jay's Jackals

63.00 Jason's Spartans
120.00 Mike's Mafia

94.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Week 12 Games

88.00 Jay's Jackals

86.00 Bish's BullDogs

99.00 Mike's Mafia
160.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Week 13 Games

140.00 Jay's Jackals
82.00 Jason's Spartans
77.00 Bish's BullDogs
90.00 Mike's Mafia

Playoff Week 1 Games

88.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts

64.00 Mike's Mafia

89.00 Bish's BullDogs
112.00 Jason's Spartans

Playoff Week 2 Games

63.00 Kuhr's Killer Krauts
86.00 Roullier RoughRiders

Biggie's Burners
Bish's BullDogs
Jason's Spartans
Mike's Mafia

Playoff Week 3 Games
152.00 Tim's Tornadoes

Biggie's Burners
Bish's BullDogs
Jason's Spartans
Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Mike's Mafia

Roullier RoughRiders

Playoff Week 4 Games

Biggie's Burners
Bish's BullDogs
Jason's Spartans
Jay's Jackals

Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Mike's Mafia

Roullier RoughRiders
Tim's Tornadoes

68.00
114.00
120.00

93.00

106.00
82.00
113.00
58.00

80.00
96.00
94.00
106.00

105.00
99.00
97.00

110.00

59.00
86.00
163.00
125.00

129.00
119.00

Biggie's Burners
Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Tim's Tornadoes
Bish's BullDogs

Bish's BullDogs
Tim's Tornadoes
Roullier RoughRiders
Biggie's Burners

Roullier RoughRiders
Biggie's Burners
Jason's Spartans
Tim's Tornadoes

Biggie's Burners
Tim's Tornadoes
Roullier RoughRiders
Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Biggie's Burners
Roullier RoughRiders
Jay's Jackals

Tim's Tornadoes

Jay's Jackals
Tim's Tornadoes

124.00

76.00
93.00

141.00

113.00

Jay's Jackals

106.00

97.00

111.00

91.00
88.00
93.00

107.00

89.00
69.00

154.00

98.00
84.00
56.00

100.00
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