

Week 1 Games

127.00	Jay's Jackals	94.00	Jason's Spartans
102.00	Bish's BullDogs	91.00	Biggie's Burners
100.00	Mike's Mafia	112.00	Tim's Tornadoes
108.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	119.00	Roullier RoughRiders

Week 2 Games

72.00	Biggie's Burners	122.00	Roullier RoughRiders
64.00	Jay's Jackals	92.00	Mike's Mafia
106.00	Jason's Spartans	124.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts
134.00	Bish's BullDogs	66.00	Tim's Tornadoes

Week 3 Games

97.00	Jay's Jackals	103.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts
74.00	Jason's Spartans	95.00	Biggie's Burners
63.00	Roullier RoughRiders	113.00	Tim's Tornadoes
106.00	Mike's Mafia	116.00	Bish's BullDogs

Week 4 Games

87.00	Biggie's Burners	119.00	Tim's Tornadoes
113.00	Jay's Jackals	123.00	Mike's Mafia
121.00	Jason's Spartans	83.00	Bish's BullDogs
110.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	81.00	Roullier RoughRiders

Week 5 Games

100.00	Jay's Jackals	102.00	Roullier RoughRiders
63.00	Jason's Spartans	63.00	Biggie's Burners
	Tie Breaker: Jason's	Spartans (24.	00 - 8.00)
77.00	Mike's Mafia	105.00	Tim's Tornadoes
98.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	78.00	Bish's BullDogs

Week 6 Games

94.00	Jay's Jackals	129.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts
74.00	Jason's Spartans	76.00	Roullier RoughRiders
145.00	Bish's BullDogs	104.00	Tim's Tornadoes
75.00	Mike's Mafia	66.00	Biggie's Burners

Week 7 Games

62.00	Biggie's Burners	73.00	Tim's Tornadoes
110.00	Jay's Jackals	111.00	Jason's Spartans
107.00	Mike's Mafia	76.00	Roullier RoughRiders
138.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	119.00	Bish's BullDogs

Week 8 Games

91.00 Ja	ay's Jackals	105.00	Bish's BullDogs
73.00 Ja	ason's Spartans	99.00	Roullier RoughRiders
72.00 M	like's Mafia	100.00	Biggie's Burners
98.00 K	uhr's Killer Krauts	97.00	Tim's Tornadoes

Week 9 Games

91.00	Biggie's Burners	104.00	Roullier RoughRiders
101.00	Jay's Jackals	114.00	Tim's Tornadoes
126.00	Jason's Spartans	162.00	Bish's BullDogs
93.00	Mike's Mafia	88.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts



Week 10 Games

114.00	Jay's Jackals	68.00	Biggie's Burners
96.00	Jason's Spartans	114.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts
93.00	Roullier RoughRiders	120.00	Tim's Tornadoes
65.00	Mike's Mafia	93.00	Bish's BullDogs

Week 11 Games

92.00	Jay's Jackals	106.00	Bish's BullDogs
63.00	Jason's Spartans	82.00	Tim's Tornadoes
120.00	Mike's Mafia	113.00	Roullier RoughRiders
94.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	58.00	Biggie's Burners

Week 12 Games

88.00	Jay's Jackals	80.00	Roullier RoughRiders
86.00	Bish's BullDogs	96.00	Biggie's Burners
99.00	Mike's Mafia	94.00	Jason's Spartans
160.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	106.00	Tim's Tornadoes

Week 13 Games

140.00	Jay's Jackals	105.00	Biggie's Burners
82.00	Jason's Spartans	99.00	Tim's Tornadoes
77.00	Bish's BullDogs	97.00	Roullier RoughRiders
90.00	Mike's Mafia	110.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Playoff Week 1 Games

88.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	59.00	Biggie's Burners
64.00	Mike's Mafia	86.00	Roullier RoughRiders
89.00	Bish's BullDogs	163.00	Jay's Jackals
112.00	Jason's Spartans	125.00	Tim's Tornadoes

Playoff Week 2 Games

63.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	129.00 Jay's Jackals	
86.00	Roullier RoughRiders	119.00 Tim's Tornadoes	5
	Biggie's Burners	124.00	
	Bish's BullDogs	76.00	
	Jason's Spartans	93.00	

141.00

Playoff Week 3 Games

Mike's Mafia

152.00	Tim's Tornadoes	113.00 Jay's Jackals
	Biggie's Burners	106.00
	Bish's BullDogs	97.00
	Jason's Spartans	111.00
	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	91.00
	Mike's Mafia	88.00
	Roullier RoughRiders	93.00

Playoff Week 4 Games

Biggie's Burners	107.00
Bish's BullDogs	89.00
Jason's Spartans	69.00
Jay's Jackals	154.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	98.00
Mike's Mafia	84.00
Roullier RoughRiders	56.00
Tim's Tornadoes	100.00

